Sample Name :GRGDSP

Cat. No.

RP20255 Lot.
Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)

No.

PE7141710

Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm
Time

0.01

25.00

25.01

27.00

27.01

35.00

35.01

Unit
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column : AlltimaTM C18 4.6 x 250 mm

mV
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Stop

Chromatogram

Value

Comment

=50+
0.0 2.5 SﬁO 7.‘5 16.0 12‘ 5 lfl 0 17‘.5 26.0 22‘ 5 25.0
min
1 Det.A Chl /220nm
Peak Table
Detector A Chl 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area %
1 7.936 1862450 191558 96.120
2 8.259 15230 1230 0.786
3 15.983 59946 10124 3.094
Total 1937626 202912 100.000




